
Angel's Of The Night

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Pereyra Hector Alberto (06/400) 4 8 2 6 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 12 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 8

Molinari Ivo (10/081) 4 10 4 10 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 6

Chieli Simone (10/078) 4 7 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6

Bertiere Stefano (10/080) 4 7 2 4 2 5 0 0 2 3 4 10 4 10 2 0 0 0 4 5

Valenzuela Renè (10/079) 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 10 2 2 0 0 0 0

Bravi Manuel (10/082) 0 0 4 11 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pereyra Hector Alberto 06/400 30 75 2,50

Molinari Ivo 10/081 30 59 1,97

Chieli Simone 10/078 26 52 2,00

Bertiere Stefano 10/080 24 44 1,83

Valenzuela Renè 10/079 12 17 1,42

Bravi Manuel 10/082 6 13 2,17

Black Ops Dart 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Pierini Gabriele (10/065) 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 6

Sad Ares (10/156) 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 2 4 7

Checcaglini Andrea (10/063) 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 1

Goretti Luca (10/064) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 5

Latella Alessandro (10/068) 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blagovesnicov Silviu (10/162) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Mari Cinzia (10/066) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berliocchi Amanda (10/067) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pierini Gabriele 10/065 28 40 1,43

Sad Ares 10/156 28 30 1,07

Checcaglini Andrea 10/063 22 22 1,00

Goretti Luca 10/064 16 18 1,12

Latella Alessandro 10/068 22 12 0,55

Blagovesnicov Silviu 10/162 8 3 0,38

Mari Cinzia 10/066 4 1 0,25

Berliocchi Amanda 10/067 0 0 0,00

I Giovanna D'Arto

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Meazzini Francesco (06/411) 2 5 0 0 4 7 4 12 0 0 2 6 4 10 0 0 4 12 0 0

Mencarelli Massimo (06/412) 4 9 2 3 4 3 4 6 0 0 2 3 3 9 4 6 2 1 0 0

Badawi Omar (06/737) 1 2 4 6 4 6 4 7 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0

Bassani Lucio (06/410) 2 6 4 10 2 0 3 5 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Corridore Giulio (06/413) 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 5 0 0

Acquisti Daniele (06/414) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 10 4 4 0 0 0 0

Pratoni Sara (06/409) 1 3 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Proietti Gabriele (10/097) 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Meazzini Francesco 06/411 20 52 2,60

Mencarelli Massimo 06/412 25 40 1,60

Badawi Omar 06/737 23 39 1,70

Bassani Lucio 06/410 17 38 2,24

Corridore Giulio 06/413 20 34 1,70

Acquisti Daniele 06/414 10 20 2,00

Pratoni Sara 06/409 7 9 1,29

Proietti Gabriele 10/097 6 4 0,67

Sempre Tesi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bigi Roberto (06/392) 0 0 2 3 4 9 4 9 4 4 0 0 2 2 4 11 4 9 4 7

D'Andria Giovanni (10/074) 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 6

Cestelli Francesco (06/394) 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 3 6

Acquisti Alessandro (06/389) 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 9 2 4 1 3

Lazzerini Luidio (06/393) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 10 4 4

Mori Emanuele (06/395) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cristini Gianluca (06/391) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzerini Leandro (06/390) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bigi Roberto 06/392 28 54 1,93

D'Andria Giovanni 10/074 32 45 1,41

Cestelli Francesco 06/394 19 36 1,89

Acquisti Alessandro 06/389 23 28 1,22

Lazzerini Luidio 06/393 16 18 1,12

Mori Emanuele 06/395 4 4 1,00

Cristini Gianluca 06/391 4 1 0,25

Lazzerini Leandro 06/390 0 0 0,00



St. Patrick's Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bolibrzuch Szymon (10/084) 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 8 2 6 4 9

Stanciu Iulian (10/085) 4 4 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 6

Bolibrzuch Adam (10/086) 4 2 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 8

Bondi Elia (10/083) 2 2 0 0 1 0 4 2 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Cenciarelli Valerio (10/089) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6

Giombini Gregorio (10/087) 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massetti Giacomo (10/088) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bolibrzuch Szymon 10/084 30 61 2,03

Stanciu Iulian 10/085 30 32 1,07

Bolibrzuch Adam 10/086 30 29 0,97

Bondi Elia 10/083 17 13 0,76

Cenciarelli Valerio 10/089 10 11 1,10

Giombini Gregorio 10/087 5 8 1,60

Massetti Giacomo 10/088 6 3 0,50


